
ACHIZITIE FURNITURI

I.D.: 44150040

Data publicarii	13.10.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 452,94 RON - 452,94 RON

Descriere: 1 Biblioraft buc 13 4.62 60.08 11.42 2 Foi parcurs buc 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 3 Registre A3 buc 2 54.62 109.24 20.76 4 Dosar sina carton buc 200 0.38 75.63 14.37 5 Banda dublu adeziva buc 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 6 Scotch Lat buc 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 7 Suport scotch buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 8 Agrafe birou buc 3 0.84 2.52 0.48 9 Post-it buc 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 10 Pix buc 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 11 Reg.Intrare lesire buc 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 12 Folii protectie buc 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 13 Folii plastefiat buc 2 37.82 75.63 14.37
